                                                                 EUP7220
DS7220  Ver1.0  Jan. 2010
1
                      Dual, Low-Noise, High-PSRR,
150mA LDO without Bypass Capacitor
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7220 is a dual-channel low noise, low
dropout. High PSRR, high accuracy CMOS voltage

DS7220  Ver1.0  Jan. 2010
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature Range
EUP7220-1.3/2.8OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
ARBP -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-1.5/2.8OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2C -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-1.8/2.8OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2A -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-1.8/3.3OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2H -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-2.8/1.2OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2P -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-2.8/3.3OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2L -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-3.0/3.0OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2N -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-3.0/3.3OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2T -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-3.3/3.3OIR1 TSOT23-6 xxxxx
AR2J -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-1.8/2.8JIR1 TDFN-6 xxx
D2A -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-2.8/1.2JIR1 TDFN-6 xxx
D2P -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-3.3/3.3JIR1 TDFN-6 xxx
D2J -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7220-□□/□□  □  □  □  □
                                     Lead Free Code
                                     1: Lead Free, Halogen Free  0: Lead
                                     Packing
                                     R: Tape & Reel
Operating temperature range
I: Industry Standard
Package Type
O: TSOT
J: TDFN
Output Voltage Option
* EUP7220-VOUT1/VOUT2 OIRI
一级代理：深圳市四海恒通科技有限公司 Tel: 0755-8398 3377 / 135 9011 2223  http://www.gofotech.com
四
海
恒